

## PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 48290601

Data publicarii 21.07.20 Coduri CPV 39830000-9

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,30 RON - 1.779,30 RON

Descriere: 1 DEZINFECTANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE SP SANIDOR SPRAY 1L BUC 3 22.75 68.25 2 DEZINFECTANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE BIONET A15 X 1L BUC 2 34.86 69.72 3 SANO CLOR 1L BUC 2 3.65 7.30 4 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 4 5.76 23.04 5 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 1 6.18 6.18 6 BONUX AUTOMAT 10KG SAC 1 50.41 50.41 7 MBS SACI 35L 30BUC/SET ROLA 3 4.72 14.16 8 MBS SACI 120L 10BUC/SET ROLA 3 5.68 17.04 9 VANISH COVOARE 500ML BUC 2 11.63 23.26 10 BIOCARPET 750ML BUC 1 7.75 7.75 11 AJAX PISTOL 500ML BUC 3 5.16 15.48 12 MOP 220GR BUC 10 3.38 33.80 13 MATURA CURTE BUC 1 4.51 4.51 14 MATURA SORG BUC 2 12.61 25.22 15 SANO SPARK 30 TABLETE MASINA VASE BUC 1 40.22 40.22 16 SANO SAN VASE 1L BUC 1 10.03 10.03 17 LAVETE USCATE X3 BUC 15 1.46 21.90 18 SANO FORTE PLUS 750ML BUC 1 16.80 16.80 19 BURETE VASE BUC 6 0.35 2.10 20 DEZINFECTANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE SP SANIDOR SPRAY 1L BUC 20 28.57 571.40 21 DEZINFECTANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE BIONET A15 X 1L BUC 5 45.38 226.90 22 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 10 5.32 53.20 23 CLORET SOLUTIE GEAM 5L BUC 1 18.44 18.44 24 AJAX SUPRAFETE 1L BUC 12 6.19 74.28 25 SANO SAN VASE 1L BUC 2 9.95 19.90 26 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 10 0.39 3.90 27 BURETE INOX SPIRALAT BUC 5 2.00 10.00 28 GALEATA STORCATOR ROTI BUC 6 12.48 74.88 29 MOP 220GR BUC 20 3.97 79.40 30 COADA LEMN BUC 6 1.82 10.92 31 FINISH DETERGENT VASE 100TABLETE/CUT CUT 2 49.79 99.58 32 ARISTON ROLA PROSOP ROLA 6 4.60 27.60 33 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 3STRATURI SET 4 9.93 39.72 ..